
Date/Time Presentation Instructor
Week 1
Tuesday, September 12
12:00 – 12:30 pm Course Overview, Introductions and Instructions Sheryl Ulin
12:30 – 2:00 pm Air Sampling Issues and Methods        Ted Zellers

 Exam Tips         Stephanie Sayler
Thursday, September 14th

12:00 – 1:00 pm Air Sampling Issues and Methods        Ted Zellers
1:00 – 2:00 pm Air Monitoring Instruments and Sampling Statistics Ted Zellers

Week 2
Tuesday, September 19

12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Air Monitoring Instruments; Sampling Statistics 
  and Compliance Determinations Ted Zellers

Problem Solving Session on Chemical Hazard Evaluation Ted Zellers
Thursday, September 21

12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Analytical Methods I
Analytical Methods II

Bob Lieckfield

Week 3
Tuesday, September 26

12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Industrial Ventilation I Gregg Grubb

Thursday, September 28

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. Industrial Ventilation II Gregg Grubb
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Week 4
Tuesday October 3

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. Industrial Ventilation III Gregg Grubb
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. IH Program Management Nancy McClellan

Thursday, October 5

12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. Personal Protective Equipment  
      (This lecture will not be recorded) Tim Kearney

Week 5
Tuesday, October 10

12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Non-Ionizing Radiation 
      (This lecture will not be recorded.)

Tim Kearney

Thursday, October 12

12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Ethics in Industrial Hygiene Stephanie Sayler

AGENDA*
Comprehensive Review of Industrial Hygiene 

September 12 – November 16, 2023
*Agenda subject to change

Pre-Recorded presentations are italicized and in red.

Note: It is not mandatory that you watch the pre-recorded lectures on or by the date posted in the schedule. 



Week 6
Tuesday, October 17 Toxicology  (2 hrs)                                            Justin Colacino
Thursday, October 19 Health Effects of Chemical Exposures  (2 hrs) Tony Burton

Week 7
Tuesday, October 24 BioHazards  (1.5 hrs) Cynthia Ostrowski

Thursday, October 26 
12:00 – 1:00 pm

CONDUCTED SYNCHRONOUSLY ON ZOOM
Discussion Session 
Q & A and review of Quiz Book problems

Justin Colacino
Tony Burton

Cynthia Ostrowski

Week 8

Tuesday, October 31
Thermal Exposures Heat and Cold Stress  (50 min)    
Noise and Hearing Loss Prevention  (2 hr)
Epidemiology  (70 min) 

Rick Neitzel
Rick Neitzel

John Meeker

Thursday, November 2
12:00 – 1:00 pm

CONDUCTED SYNCHRONOUSLY ON ZOOM
Discussion Session 
Q & A and review of Quiz Book problems

Rick Nietzel
John Meeker

Week 9

Tuesday, November 7
Air Pollution  (1.5 hr)
Indoor Air Quality  (1 hr)
Ergonomics  (1.5 hr)

Stuart Batterman
Stuart Batterman

Sheryl Ulin
Thursday, November 9
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

CONDUCTED SYNCHRONOUSLY ON ZOOM
Discussion Session (Q & A and review of Quiz Book problems)

Stuart Batterman
Sheryl Ulin

Week 10

Tuesday, November 14
Ionizing Radiation  (2 hr)
Health Risk Analysis and Hazard Communication  (0.5 hr)
Industrial Processes and Terminology  (1.5 hr)  

Stephanie Sayler
Nancy McClellan

Bert Schiller

Thursday, November 16
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

CONDUCTED SYNCHRONOUSLY ON ZOOM 
Discussion Session (Q & A and review of Quiz Book problems)

Stephanie Sayler
Nancy McClellan

Bert Schiller


